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Privates Tippspiel zur Fuball WM 2010- Ergebnisse und

Tippubersicht

Tippabgabe

Spielregeln

Freunde einladen

BonusUbersicht

Tabellen

E-Mail

Mein Profil

Tipplibersicht - Einzelwertung

Ansicht

Spieltag:
Wertung:

Termin

18.06.10 13:30
18.06.10 16:00

4. Spieltag

Einzelwertung

Spielplan - 4. Spieltag

18.06.10 20:30 England

19.06.10 13:30

Tabellen

Gesamtibersicht

Tipptabellen

Forum

Mitglied werden

Ergebnis

Heim Gast Gruppe
Deutschland Serbien  Gruppe D 0:1
Slowenien  USA Gruppe C 2:2
Algerien  Gruppe C 0:0
Niederlande Japan Gruppe E 1:0
Australien Gruppe D 1:1

19.06.10 16:00 Ghana
19.06.10 20:30 Kamerun

Dénemark GruppeE 1:2

Tipplibersicht - 4. Spieltag

Pos +/-
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Name
taeubchen

GKempen
Playboy
johann
vuvuzela
Berner56
Fussballgott
Ingemaus
Polamalu
Gorkon
Muecke
Jarolim

Gisi
weltmeister85
NURDERFCB
Gerda

trafu

Maldinho

DEU

0:1

SRB
3:1
2:0
3:1
2:1
2.0
2:0
4:1
3:1
3:1
2:1
2:1
2:1
2:0
2:0
3:0
2:0
2:0
2:1

SLO ENG
2:2 00
USA ALG
0:1 11,
12 2:1
11, 20
11, 20
0:1 20
11, 20
0:2 3.0
11, 30
11, 21
1:2 20
11, 1.0
12  3:1
11, 341
0:1 20
11, 20
2.1 21
1:2 10
1:2 20

NIE
1:0

JPN
2:1,
2:1,
2:1
2:1,
1.0,
3:1,
3:0,
2:1
1:1
2:1,
2:1
2:0,
2:1,
1.0,
2:0,
3.0,
2:0,
2:0,

GHA
1:1
AUS
2:1
11,
2:2
11,
11,
1:0
1:1
2:0
2:2,
2:1
1:1
2:1
2:0
2:2,
3:1
11,
11,
1:0

CMR
1:2
DEN
0:0
0:1,
1:2
1:1
0:2,
1:2,
1:2
12,
1:2,
1:2,
1:0
1:1
0:0
0:1,
1:2
1:0
0:3,
1:1

Livepunkte
Spielplan
Logbuch

Logout: spielleiter
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jotabene
Martin
Dittsche
blackway
Andrealein
DerKaiser
spontan86
Megathias
Ellipirelli
Heinchen
Gazza
abultimativ
dreyer
lucky333
inchenb
petra
Flobran
Raisch
Nonix
KliBo
wollschwein
Manni

Willi

Suse

2:1
3:1
2:0
2:1
3:0
3:1
3:1
2:1
2:1
3:1
2:1
2:1
2:0
2:0
5:1
2:1
2:0
2:0
2:1
3:1
3:1
3:0
2:1
2:0
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